FEEE FEERt

Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik

B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022

Center Name: MUMBAI-2(Dhobitalav) (36)

Category : OPEN
Sr.

No Form No.
1 B2003933
2 B2008195
3 B2008114
4 B2008569
5 B2009380
6 B2009147
7 B2000301
8 B2010035
9 B2008459
10 B2004134
11 B2009728
12 B2007414
13 B2003131
14 B2007374
15 B2006094
16 B2000308
17 B2005687
Category : gc
ﬁ; Form No.
1 B2001030
2 B2007070
3 B2010232
4 B2002104
5 B2001277
6 B2000201
Category : gT
ﬁg Form No.
1 B2000183

*

*

*

*

*

*

#* NAWALE PRAMILA PANDHARINATH

*

*

Candidate Name

TIWARI PRATIMA ANIL
BORIKAR NEELA CHANDRAKANT
TARMALE NANDA SANJAY
PATERE MANISHA HEMANT
PANDEY NEELAM JITENDRA
KAMBLE NANDA ANAND
PAYMODE PANKAJ SITARAM
REDEKAR ASHA MADHUKAR
BHAKUNI HANSHI ANANDSINGH
DUSANE SMITA SUSHILKUMAR
SAWANT SAYALI SANTOSH
WAGHADE TARAMATI JAYCHAND
DHOBLE RAHUL MURLIDHAR
AMBHORE DILIP RAMKISAN
THENGE KAVITA TUSHAR
GUNJAL KAILAS BALU

Candidate Name

ATHAWALE SUJATA SAMBHAJI
SEMASKAR ASHVIN MAHADEO

DURGE ASHWINI GOVINDA

$ CHAFEKAR VISHAL HARIDAS

*

BAISANE MANGALA PRAKASH

SONTAKKE RAMNATH DASHRATH

Candidate Name

LATAYE ASHOK SITARAM

Note: * Sign indicate Female candidate.

$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.

# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

** Selection List**

ROUND-I

Student Category

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
SC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
SC
SC
OPEN

OPEN (IC)

Student Category

sC
sC
sC
SC (EX)
sC
sC

Student Category

ST

Total points

57
46
41
38
37
35
34
34
34
33
32
31
31
30
30
29
24

Total points

27
27
26
23
21

21

Total points

13
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Selected
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Selected



FEEE FEERt

Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik

B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022

Center Name: MUMBAI-2(Dhobitalav) (36)

Category : vJ-A
Sr.

No Form No.
1 B2000103

Category : NT-B
Sr.

No Form No.
1 B2009279

Category : NT-C
Sr.

No Form No.
1 B2006269
2 B2006947

Category : NT-D
Sr.

No Form No.
1 B2006192
Category : OBC
ﬁ:)‘ Form No.
1 B2001126
2 B2008939
3 B2009762
4 B2003959
5 B2003955
6 B2003214
7 B2003908

Candidate Name

RATHOD BALIRAM GORAKHNATH

Candidate Name

VAISHNAO DIPAK OMPRAKASH

Candidate Name

PATIL YUVRAJ SATULAL

* YADAV SUNITA SHIVSHANKAR

Candidate Name

NAGARGOJE SHIVAJI AJINATH

Candidate Name

KATRE TEJKUMAR NANDLAL
BHOIR MAYUR MUKUND
PATIL VILAS RAJENDRA
BISEN CHETANLAL JAILAL

# AGIVALE KIRAN ANNA

* DALVI NILAM KONDIRAM

#* GUPTA RADHADEVI BRAMHADIN

Note: * Sign indicate Female candidate.

$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.

# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

** Selection List**

ROUND-I

Student Category

VJ-A

Student Category

NT-B

Student Category

NT-C

NT-C

Student Category

NT-D

Student Category

0BC
0BC
0BC
0BC

OBC (PD)
0BC

OBC

Total points

28

Total points

20

Total points

22

20

Total points

11

Total points

29
28
27
21
20
16

15
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